SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
c:\pw_work\pwidot\paraynoal\d0273204\P142209-Design.dgn
paraynoalUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.
PLOT DATE = 8/23/2012
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A. .
CODE NO
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
A2003220 EACH 2 2
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 4 4
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 44 44
X5537900 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 15" FOOT 80 80
X5538000 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 18" FOOT 120 120
X6020094 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 6’-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 EACH 1 1
FRAME, CLOSED LID, RESTRICTOR PLATE
X6030310 EACH 3 3
X8730250 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT NO. 20 3/C, FOOT 510 510
TWISTED, SHIELDED
Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1 1
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 5 5
Z0022800 FENCE REMOVAL FOOT 70 70
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT
50 8
60L43
COOK
   U
1320 581-N-1
0004
90% FED
ROADWAY
10% STATE
0021
90% FED
5% ELGIN
5% STATE
T. SIGNALS
0021
100% ELGIN
         EVP
0021
80% STATE
SIDEWALK
20% ELGIN
128.5 128.5
0021
80% STATE
SIDEWALK
20% ELGIN
0021
100% ELGIN
         EVP
0021
90% FED
5% ELGIN
5% STATE
T. SIGNALS
0004
90% FED
ROADWAY
10% STATE
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS
FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)
EACHUNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY, SPECIALX8620200 1 1
*
*
* TREE, CORYLUS COLURNA (TURKISH FILBERT),
2-1/2" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
X0322936 REMOVE EXISTING FLARED END SECTION EACH 1 1